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TRASLADOS 2022 
 

RADICACIÓN  
 

CLASE  
 

DEMANDANTE  
 

DEMANDADO  
 

TRASLADO  
 

TÉRMINO   
 

FIJACIÓN  
 

INICIA 
 

VENCE  
 

DOCUMENTO 
ADJUNTO  

 
 

2017-00047 

 
 

EJECUTIVO 

 
BANCO 
AGRARIO DE 
COLOMBIA  

 
MARTIN 
RODOLFO 
CUEVAS 
BERRIO  

 
ART.446 

CGP 
Actualización  
Liquidación 

crédito 

 
 

3 DÍAS 

 
 

13/01/2022 

 
 

14/01/2022 

 
 

18/01/2022 

 
 

VER 

 

 
WILLIAM EDUARDO ORTIZ CELY 

Secretario 
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